
CONSTRUCTION PLAN LEGEND
NEW  PARTITION

COLUMN

EXISTING PARTITION TO REMAIN

BUILDING CORE

HUMAN RESOURCES

SHARED

6x6 6x6
6x6

6x66x66x6

6x66x66x6

118 SF

CONF. RM

185 SF

CONF RM.

146 SF

PO

120 SF

PO

311 SF

BREAK RM

147 SF

CONF RM

88 SF

PO

125 SF

PO

118 SF

PO

121 SF

PO

183 SF

PO

98 SF

COPY / STOR.

53 SF

STOR.

165 SF

CONF RM

335 SF

STOR.

373 SF

CONF RM

663 SF

TRAINING

464 SF

PRE-FUNCTION /
CONF. CTR.

2006 SF

BOARD CHAMBERS

90 SF

IDF

134 SF

RECEPTION
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CONSTRUCTION PLAN LEGEND
NEW  PARTITION

COLUMN

EXISTING PARTITION TO REMAIN

BUILDING CORE

6x
10

6x
8

6x
8

6x
8

6x
8

8x8

9x9

6x
10

9x9

8x8

8x8

BUSINESS

CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

FISCAL

FOOD SERVICE

GROWTH

PURCHASING

SHARED

87 SF

PO

297 SF

CONF RM

116 SF

PO

122 SF

PO

6x
10

6x
10

6x
8

6x
8

93 SF

PO

93 SF

PO

92 SF

PO

128 SF

PO

89 SF

PO

216 SF

PO

116 SF

PO

226 SF

CONF RM

300 SF

BREAK RM

114 SF

STOR. / COPY

152 SF

PO

120 SF

PO

244 SF

PO

231 SF

CONF RM

154 SF

PO

6x
8

6x8

6x
8

6x
8

6x
8

6x8

6x8

6x
8

6x
8

6x
8

6x8

6x8

6x8

6x
8

6x
8

6x8

6x
8

6x8 6x8

6x98x9

334 SF

PRINT SHOP

275 SF

PO

210 SF

FILE/ STORAGE

88 SF

TELECOM
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COLUMN

EXISTING PARTITION TO REMAIN

BUILDING CORE

ED SERVICES

GROWTH

SHARED

SPECIAL EDUCATION

STUDENT SERVICES

SUPERINTENDENT

278 SF

RECEPTION /
LOUNGE

284 SF

CONF RM

307 SF

PO

157 SF

PO

154 SF

PO

296 SF

PO

RECEPTION

WS (2)

103 SF

PO

138 SF

PO
117 SF

PO

101 SF

COPY/ STOR.

150 SF

PO

283 SF

PO

104 SF

PO

205 SF

PO

139 SF

PO

175 SF

PO

125 SF

PO

128 SF

PO

193 SF

PO

115 SF

PO

160 SF

PO

110 SF

PO

134 SF

PO

92 SF

PO

172 SF

PO

288 SF

PO

203 SF

PO

122 SF

PO

174 SF

PO

83 SF

PO

130 SF

STORAGE

215 SF

BREAK RM

WS

WS (2)
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